
Authorised Civil Celebrant Contact Details- Alderney  

Name 
 

Company/  
Trading Name 

email Telephone 
number 

Website/Facebook 

Annabel Finding 
 

Finding a Celebrant findingacelebrant@gmail.com 07911 737948 www.findingacelebrant.co.uk 

Lisa Sanders  lisa@alderneycelebrant.co.uk 07911 723161 https://alderneycelebrant.co.uk 

 

Authorised Celebrant Contact Details- Guernsey 

Name 
 

Company/ 
Trading Name 

email Telephone 
number 

Website/Facebook 

Ben Adkins Ben Adkins Celebrant 
 

benadkins.celebrant@icloud.com 07911 726911 www.benadkinscelebrant.co.uk 

Emma Backhouse Treow Celebrants emma.l.backhouse@gmail.com 07487 854459  
 

Caryn Byrne 
 

White Dove caryn@whitedove.gg 
celebrant@whitedove.gg 

07781 139797 www.whitedove.gg  

Emma Chesters Annette Henry Tours 
 

emmaschesters@gmail.com 07781 410218 https://annettehenrytours.gg 

Claire Cunningham 
 

White Dove claire@whitedove.gg 
celebrant@whitedove.gg 

07781 139797 www.whitedove.gg 

Oliver Davies 
 

Queerly Beloved ellie@queerlybeloved.gg 07839 202201 www.queerlybeloved.gg 

Michelle Duquemin 
 

MDCelebrant michelle@mdcelebrant.co.uk  07911 719680 www.mdcelebrant.co.uk  
 

John Fitzgerald 
 

Fitzgeralds john@fitzgeralds.co.gg  01481 231555 www.fitzgeralds.co.gg  

Suzy Goode 
 

Silver Linings celebrant@silverlinings.gg  07781 127394 https://silverlinings.gg  
https://m.facebook.com/SilverLiningsGuernsey  

Annette Henry 
 

Annette Henry Tours annettehenrytours@gmail.com   07781 413893 https://annettehenrytours.gg  
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Ellie Jones 
 

Queerly Beloved ellie@queerlybeloved.gg 07839 202201 www.queerlybeloved.gg 

Lorraine Lane 
 

White Dove lorraine@whitedove.gg 
celebrant@whitedove.gg 

07781 139797 www.whitedove.gg 

Fiona Martin 
 

White Dove fiona@whitedove.gg  
celebrant@whitedove.gg 

07781 139797 www.whitedove.gg 

Helen Martin 
 

Handfasting Ceremonies  07781 435905 Please contact by telephone 

Daniel Ormrod Silver Linings ormrod2014@gmail.com 07781 463622 https://silverlinings.gg  
https://m.facebook.com/SilverLiningsGuernsey 

Aindre Reece-Sheerin 
 

Cadenza Ceremonies celebrant@cadenzaCeremonies.com 07781 412512 www.cadenzaceremonies.com  

Viv Roussel Vivien Roussel  
Célèbrant de Choix 

viv.roussel@outlook.com 07781 137662 www.vivienroussel.gg 

Thomas Tardif White Dove celebrant@whitedove.gg  07781 139797 www.whitedove.gg 

Gary Vaudin 
 

Ministry of Life gjv@ministryoflife.co.uk  01481 235231 
07781 103580 

www.ministryoflife.co.uk 

Jacqueline M. Ward 
 

White Dove jackie@whitedove.gg 
celebrant@whitedove.gg 

07781 139797 www.whitedove.gg 

Jayne White 
 

White Dove celebrant@whitedove.gg 07781 139797 www.whitedove.gg 

Sophie Yabsley White Dove sophie@whitedove.gg 
celebrant@whitedove.gg 

07781 139797 www.whitedove.gg 
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